AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 534 SZKOPEK P. - . 1;5;;; 6 1:37.361 11:43:56.259 9 1:39.077 11:49:05.642
1 1:35.611 11:36:13.918 7 1:37.752 11:45:34.011 10 1:39.220 11:50:44.862
By 1:34.247 11:37:48.165 8 1:52.784 11:47:26.795 11 1:45.886 11:52:30.748
3 1:35.039 11:39:23.204
Diff. First Diff. First
4 1:34.093 11:40:57.297 ~ P0-5-#513 DOMEL. -. +04.152  Po-8-#517 BUCNYS). - . +04.747
5 134,775 11:42:32.07 1 1:39.485 11:40:45.218 1 1:40.190 11:36:03.989
6 2:04.033 11:44:36.105 2 1:39.178 11:42:24.396 2 1:40.561 11:37:44.550
3 1:39.727 11:44:04.123 3 1:39.745 11:39:24.295
Po. 2 - # 537 LEWANDOWSKI B. - . . ggfggszt 4 1:39.247 11:45:43.370 4 1:39.223 11:41:03.518
1 1:37.332 11:37:24.022 5 1:38.894 11:47:22.264 5 1:45.877 11:42:49.395
) 1:37.333 11:39:01.355 6 1:45.427 11:49:07.691 6 3:41.169 11:46:30.564
3 1:37.257 11:40:38.612 7 5:28.685 11:54:36.376 7 1:47.482 11:48:18.046
4 1:36.695 11:42:15.307 8 1:39.044 11:56:15.420 8 2:58.359 11:51:16.405
5 1:37.288 11:43:52.595 9 1:38.245 11:57:53.665 9 1:38.840 11:52:55.245
6 1:37.716 11:45:30.311 10 1:39.083 11:54:34.328
7 1:37310 11:47:07.621 Po- 6-#512 BEZULSKI M. -. conats 1 1:47.695 11:56:22.023
8 1:39.457 11:48:47.078 ! 1:39.941 11:40:19.861
2 1:39.626 11:41:59.487  Po. 9 - # 502 MIERZWINSKI &. - L on9%8
Po. 3 - #531 GORSKI M. - . . g';le'?r;t 3 1:39.280 11:43:38.767 1 1:40.277 11:37:27.644
1 1:41.135 11:38:13.963 4 1:48.189 11:45:26.956 2 1:39.681 11:39:07.325
2 1:38.984 11:39:52.947 5 3:48.460 11:49:15.416 3 1:39.051 11:40:46.376
3 1:38.003 11:41:30.950 6 1:38.407 11:50:53.823 4 1:39.362 11:42:25.738
4 1:38.360 11:43:09.310 7 1:38.440 11:52:32.263 5 1:39.174 11:44:04.912
5 1:38.352 11:44:47.662 8 1:40.328 11:54:12.591 6 1:40.012 11:45:44.924
6 1:49 456 11:46:37.118 9 1:38.864 11:55:51.455 7 1:48.061 11:47:32.985
7 3.55.880 11:50:32.998 10 1:42.498 11:57:33.953 8 5:05.640 11:52:38.625
8 1:39.699 11:52:12.697 S 1:41.173 11:54:19.798
o TSR 11:53:49.969 PO.7-#524 PRENDOTAP. -. N 8';;;;2 10 1:41.995 11:56:01.793
10 510,751 11:56:00.720 1 1:41.644 11:35:51.308 1 1:49.527 11:57:51.320
2 1:39.805 11:37:31.113
Po. 4 - # 528 PLADASSS. - . N g';f;gsst 3 1:39.082 11:39:10.195
1 1:38.762 11:35:45.782 4 1:38.629 11:40:48.824
2 1:38.041 11:37:23.823 5 1:38.837 11:42:27.661
3 1:39.431 11:39:03.254 6 1:39.626 11:44:07.287
4 1:37.884 11:40:41.138 7 1:39.977 11:45:47.264
5 1:37.760 11:42:18.898 8 1:39.301 11:47:26.565

Fastest lap: 1:34.093
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 509 UDRA . - . . ggf.-g(i;;t 6 1:49.749 11:44:00.747 1 1:40.748 11:36:37.815
1 1:40.390 11:36:36.227 7 6:12.104 11:50:12.851 2 1:40.816 11:38:18.631
) 1.41.408 11:38:17.635 8 1:40.316 11:51:53.167 3 1:40.764 11:39:59.395
3 1:39.701 11:39:57.336 9 1:39.944 11:53:33.111 4 1:41.152 11:41:40.547
4 1:39.913 11:41:37.249 10 1:43.541 11:55:16.652 5 1:41.144 11:43:21.691
5 1:39.713 11:43:16.962 6 Tty L0278
6 1:46.503 11:45:03.465 PO.14 - #515 ZUKAITISA. - + ggfglzrslt 7 1:40.974 11:46:43.702
1 1:41.905 11:35:51.111 8 1:41.458 11:48:25.160
Po. 11 - # 539 BRANDEBURAR. - . ‘o 2 1:41.434 11:37:32.545 9 1:48.454 11:50:13.614
1 1:41.553 11:41:28.135 3 1:40.652 11:39:13.197
2 1:40.504 11:43:08.729 4 1:40.014 11:40:53.211  Po, 18 - # 501 ZALASR. - . oy
3 1.40 565 11:44:49 294 5 1:58.332 11:42:51.543 1 1:42.767 11:44:28.587
a 1:39.758 11:46:29.052 6 3:48.460 11:46:40.003 2 1:43.985 11:46:12.572
5 1:48.262 11:48:17.314 3 1:42.394 11:47:54.966
Po. 15 - # 540 JUSZCZAK M. - . . ggf;;; 4 1:41.884 11:49:36.850
Po. 12 - # 518 PAZERAP. - . . gg‘;g 1 1:46.940 11:47:17.785 5 1:41.094 11:51:17.944
1 1:44.121 11:37:21.759 2 1:43.266 11:49:01.051 6 1:41.794 11:52:59.738
2 1:41.188 11:39:02.947 3 1:41.662 11:50:42.713 7 1:42.056 11:54:41.794
3 1:40.889 11:40:43.836 4 1:41.161 11:52:23.874 8 1:53.284 11:56:35.078
4 1:40.007 11:42:23.843 5 1:40.375 11:54:04.249
5 1:39.936 11:44:03.779 6 1:40.626 11:555:44.875  Po. 19 - # 516 UKLEJA M. - vor 1
6 1:43.158 11:45:46.937 7 1:40.497 11:57:25.372 1 1:41.968 11:49:47.128
7 1:40.631 11:47:27 568 2 1:41.224 11:51:28.352
3 1.40.560 11:49:08.128  Po. 16 - # 536 MURAWSKIT. - . . ggfg';;‘ 3 1:41.519 11:53:09.871
9 1:40.467 11:50:48.595 1 1:42.610 11:37:17.041 4 1:41.422 11:54:51.293
10 1:40.035 11:52:28.630 2 el 11:38:59.142 5 1:57.370 11:56:48.663
11 1:40.785 11:54:09.415 3 1:42.046 11:40:41.188
12 1:40.769 11:55:50.184 & LA 11:42:22.398
13 1.40.050 11:57:30.234 5 1:41.207 11:44:03.605
6 1:41.239 11:45:44.844
Po. 13 - # 514 STANKUNAS K. - . o8 7 1:41.759 11:47:26.603
1 1:42.245 11:35:27.701 8 1:40.943 11:49:07.546
By 1:40.755 11:37:08.456 9 1:40.721 11:50:48.267
3 1.41.738 11:38:50.194 10 1:54.216 11:52:42.483
4 1:40.696 11:40:30.890
Diff. First
5 1:40.108 11:42:10.998 Po.17 - #510 URMONAS M. -. +06.655

Fastest lap: 1:34.093
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AUTOMOBILKLUE

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

WIELHOPOLS K
JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi g .20
Po. 20 - # 520 SCHEFFLER M. - +07.390 2 a5 622 LS :0s 2
1 1:51.011 11:38:52.517 3 1:44.522 11:40:52.649
2 1:43.669 11:40:36.186 4 1:45.592 11:42:38.241
3 1:43.465 11:42:19.651 5 1:44.571 11:44:22.812
4 2:20.788 11:44:40.439 6 1:44.518 11:46:07.330
5 8:04.107 11:52:44.546 7 1:44.693 11:47:52.023
6 1:43.557 11:54:28.103 8 1:49.582 11:49:41.605
7 1:41.702 11:56:09.805
Diff. First
8 1:41.483 11:57:51.288  PO-24-#533 PAULIKAST. -. +10.916
1 1:46.535 11:36:00.578
¢ Dff. First 2 1:45.009 11:37:45.587
Po. 21 - # 519 MUSZYNSKI A. - +07.475
1 1:44.155 11:38:18.219 3 1:54.444 11:39:40.031
2 1:44.999 11:40:03.218 4 12:36.337 11:52:16.368
3 1:44.131 11:41:47.349 5 1:53.120 11:54:09.488
4 1:44.993 11:43:32.342 6 1:59.918 11:56:09.406
5 1:42.722 11:45:15.064
6 1:42.416 11:46:57.480
7 1:42.993 11:48:40.473
8 1:49.936 11:50:30.409
9 4:40.893 11:55:11.302
10 1:41.568 11:56:52.870
11 1:42.433 11:58:35.303
Diff. First
Po. 22 - # 529 BOLEK J. - . +08.420
1 1:44.711 11:38:17.929
2 1:44.893 11:40:02.822
3 1:44.360 11:41:47.182
4 1:44.795 11:43:31.977
5 1:44.403 11:45:16.380
6 1:43.656 11:47:00.036
7 1:42.513 11:48:42.549
8 1:42.566 11:50:25.115
9 1:51.852 11:52:16.967
Diff. First
Po. 23 - # 511 WRONIAK M. - . +10.425
1 1:45.547 11:37:22.504
Fastest lap: 1:34.093
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